SA Members

State, Sailnum, Name

SA AUS-636  ANDREWS, Ty
NSW AUS-5  AURICHT, Quinn
SA AUs-1114 BAKER, Carter
NSW AUs-918 BELFORD, David
SA AUs-068 BOND, David

NSW AUS-1272 BROWNE, Mark
NSW AUS-1703 BROWNE, Tim
NSW AUS-590 BUTCHER, Karen
NSW AUS-1098 COLLIVER, Dave

NSW AUS-126  COONAN, Jason
NSW AUS-917 COSTA, Andre

SA AUS-490 COWEN, Murphy
NSW AUS-678 DALLISSON, Andrew
SA AUs-06 DIMOND, Chris
NSW AUS-128 FLAK, Jason

SA AUS-559 FLETCHER, Greg
NSW AUs-1266 GEHREN, Noel

SA AUS-197 GIBBINS, lan

SA AUS-455 GILL, Andy

SA AUS-1116 GOLDFINCH, James
SA AUS-1585 GOLDFINCH, Josh
SA AUS-712 HANNON, Andrew
SA AUS-295 HANSEN, Matt

SA AUS-1198 HASELGROVE, Tim
NSW AUS-1249 HIGGINS, Darcy
NSW AUS-894 HIGGINS, Malcolm
SA AUs-580 KAIN, Michael

SA AUS-1142 KAMENJARIN, Tony
SA AUs-1128 KAY, Richard
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AUS-422
AUS-724
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KRUGER, Knut
LAST, Robert

LEE, Simon
LELLIOTT, Tim
MACPHERSON, Rob
MADDOX, James
MAGAREY, Matthew
McCOMBIE, Shane
MITCHELL, Alastair

MITTON, Jo
OCALLAGHAN, Diana
PIRO, Adam
POMEROY, Martin
PRATT, Greg

REIFFEL, Chris
ROBERTS, Brett
ROBERTS, Kym
ROBERTSON, Nathan
ROHDE, John
RUSHTON, lan
SIEVEWRIGHT, Stephen
SINDOS, Meta
SLADE, Mark
SPYKER, Ben
STANLEY, Andrew
STEELE, David
STEELE, Jake
STEELE, Kelly
STOCK, Greg
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AUS-1221
AUS-178
AUS-131

AUS-1351

AUS-1295

AUS-19
AUS-797
AUS-991
AUS-798
AUS-151
AUS-571
AUS-377

AUS-1304

TIMS, Matt
TINNION, Mark
TOLO, Leo
TONKIN, David
UJFALUSI, Denes
UPTON, Richard
VEALE, Aaron
VEALE, James
WARREN, Chris
WAUGH, Andrew
WILLIAMS, Anthea
WILLIAMS, Tim
WOOLMAN, Peter
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